1
High Reliability SCM Series
Series-Connected SuperCapacitor Modules
SCM
Series
SuperCap
Module
R

@ DC
(mΩ)
Peak
Current
(A)
Power
Density
(W/kg)
Max
Energy
(Wh)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
Plastic / Radial Lead
SCMR14C474PSBA0H 9.5 16 0.47 +100%/-0% 5.0/4.2* 65/85* 5 300 1720 0.65 447 0.0016 0.42
SCMR14D474PSBB0H 9.5 16 0.47 +100%/-0% 5.4/4.6* 65/85* 6 300 1720 0.70 522 0.0019 0.49
SCMR18C105PSBA0H 9.5 20 1 +100%/-0% 5.0/4.2* 65/85* 6 250 720 1.45 906 0.0035 0.75
SCMR18D105PSBB0H 9.5 20 1 +100%/-0% 5.4/4.6* 65/85* 10 250 720 1.57 1057 0.0041 0.88
SCMR22C155PSBA0H 9.5 24 1.5 +100%/-0% 5.0/4.2* 65/85* 10 200 560 2.04 974 0.0052 0.95
SCMR22D155PSBB0H 9.5 24 1.5 +100%/-0% 5.4/4.6* 65/85* 15 200 560 2.20 1136 0.0061 1.10
*with appropriate voltage derating operating temperature can be extended to 85°C
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-40°C to +65°C @ 5.4V Balanced, 5.0V Unbalanced
-40°C to +85°C @ 4.6V Balanced, 4.2V Unbalanced